



BILL TO: MOHAWK GLOBAL LOGISTICS CORP 123 AIR CARGO ROAD SYRACUSE, NY 13212 INVOICE DATE: 11/01/2024 INVOICE #: R63559 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 12/01/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
10/30/2024		7150 Boone Ave N, #130, Brooklyn Park, MN 55428 - 104 Halter Drive, Piedmont, SC 29673			
		Freight Income	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00

TOTAL

\$3,200.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

RATE CONFIRMATION



DISPATCH LD0253543

	123 Air Cargo Road North	Syracuse, NY 13212	OTI No. 003952	2NF					
TYPE	SERVICE	PIECES	WEIGHT	MILES	PALL	ETS			
Dedicated 53 Dry Van	FTL (DEDICATED)	7	3000.000000	1263.940000	7	,			
ATTN: Royal3 Inc TO: PH: 630-485-7370					RTING DATE ROM: Brookl TO: PIE				
EMAIL: KIM@ROYAL3INC.COM									
Stop # Activ	vity	Address		PCS	WGT	PLTS			
1 Pick 10-30-2024 07:00 to		PD Solid 2 7150 Boone Ave #130	Ν	7.00	3000.00	7.00			
		Brooklyn Park MN 316-617-9019 Trey Cusick	55428						
2 Deliv 11-01-2024 09:00 to	ery	300 - FOOTHILLS MOT 104 HALTER DRI		7.00	3000.00	7.00			
		PIEDMONT SC	29673						
TRACE NUMBERS:	ase Order Number - 186894-03 mber - 2967800	27							
	ss Displays - if utilizing box trucl ceiver can pull skids to tail with c			0	oth interior load	ling space			
DESCRIPTION: Displays and related articles in boxes or crates (pcf less than 1) -									

Contact MGL if you encounter any delays. In the event of possible detention, you must notify MGL 1 hour before detention begins. ALL LUMPER FEES/UNLOADING CHARGES MUST BE CALLED IN WITHIN 24 HRS OF DELIVERY -RECEIPTS MUST BE PROVIDED. Drivers/Dispatchers must call MGL when loaded and empty at . All amounts payable in U.S. Funds -- Invoices MUST Reference Our Dispatch Number.

	Please Email SIGN	IED Confirmation to:
Freight : Total Rate to Truck : From: Mohawk Global Logistics 10-30-2024	\$3,200.00 \$3,200.00	DRIVER MUST CHECK CALL DAILY Carrier: Royal3 Inc PRO #: JOEY CIMBALJEVIC (Signature) (Date) (Printed Name)
Delivery Receipt,	Please Submit Freight Bills Bill of Lading and a copy of this Rate Confirmation to:	MOHAWK GLOBAL LOGISTICS PO Box 3065 Syracuse, NY 13220 Or E-mail to: domesticinvoiceaudit@mohawkglobal.com

Mohawk Global Logistics, Inc. tenders the shipment described to the Carrier on behalf of the above named Shipper. Acceptance of this order for service constitutes confirmation by the Carrier that the Carrier possesses the proper legal authority to transport the shipment and that the carrier has insurance as required by law. The rate and/or charge quoted by the Carrier and shown herein is confirmed by Carrier to be the rate and/or charge which will apply to this shipment. By accepting this shipment at the rate quoted, the carrier agrees to hold harmless the Shipper, Mohawk Global Logistics, Inc. and the Consignee from any additional charges related to this shipment for any reason whatsoever, unless authorized in writing by Mohawk Global Logistics, Inc.. Further, payment to Mohawk Global Logistics, Inc. by Shipper or Consignee constitutes payment to the Carrier.



Bill of Lading - Short Form - Not Negotiable

10-14-2024 Page 1

1

D Solid 2 2050 Boone Ave N					Bill of Lading Number (FB#): LD0253543						
150 Boone Ave N 130					*1 00052542*						
rooklyn Park MN 55428							*LD0253543*				
San all			SHIF	то			CARRIER NAM	E:			
67800 - FO		MOTORS	SPORTS								
04 HALTER DRIVE PIEDMONT SC 29673							SCAC: Pro Number:				
THIRD PARTY FREIGHT CHARGES BILL TO							(2) AND (C) AN		* *		
ohawk Glob	al Logistic	25									
O Box 3065							Freight Charge	Terms:(freight charges	prepaid unless n	narked)	
yracuse, NY TI No. 0039								ct [] 3rd Party [X] Lading with attached u	deriving Bills of I	adina	
PECIAL INS							I I Master Dill O	Lading with attached d	identifing bins or a	cuting	
rocess Displ	lays - if uti	lizing box	truck equi	pment, trailer r	nust be a	l least 26ft long wi	th 96in width interi	or loading space			
·								Sec	allil	132001	1
PALMARA			distates.	and set to be		CUSTOMER OR	DERINFORMATI	ÓN	小组合有多级统	憲方案的论	
CUSTO	MER ORI	DER NUM	IBER	# PKGS	WEIG	IT I	ET SLIP	ADD	TIONAL SHIPP	ER INFO	
						(circ	cle one)				
Purchase O		- 2967800									
					- 10						
					20000	00		A THERE AND A STRAT	N. MARKEN		NO A
- Walkington	GRAND	TOTAL	CACORD		20000	CARRIERI	NFORMATION	E in aller marked a former a	A CONTRACTOR		あるよう
HANDLIN	0.19.1191	In share the set	1105	WEIGHT	H.M.		DMMODITY DESC				
QTY	TYPE	PACK		WEIGHT	(x)	so marked and pack	aged as to ensure safe tra	tention in handling or stowing mut insportation with ordinary core.	NMFC#	Dims (LxWxH)	CLAS
1/10	PLT	QTY 1	TYPE PCS	350 () 20002-00-11	写白腔的	Displays and relate		or crates (pcf less than	1) 57410-01	ALL ST DECK VALUE	400
106		1	MINESONS	20000.00		1 () () () () () () () () () (GRAND TOT	COD Amount: \$	1 dentitional and how we	W.W. W.W.W. M. W.	CT MARKAN (SA
agreed or dec	lared value	of the proper	rty as follows	e required to stat The agreed or	deciared v	ly in writing the slue of the property is	Fee Term	s: Collect: Prepaid	Customer o	heck acceptable	
specifically sta	aled by the s	hipper to be	not exceedi	ng	_ per	lomant may be a	pplicable. See 49	U.S.C 14706(c)(1)(A)	and (B) See Ter	ms & Condition	s at
								t make delivery of this shipn			
RECEIVED. s	ubject to ind	ividually det	ermined rate	es or contracts the	at have been	n agreed upon in assifications and	and all other lawful		and the	S. C. S. Strand	
writing betwee rules that have	o been estal	r and shippe olished by th	ir, if applicab ne carrier and	le, otherwise to t I are available to	the shippe	, on request, and	14 <u>1</u> 4		Shipper Si	gnature	
to all applicab SHIPPER S	le state and	federal regu	ulations.	and the second	Trailer L		Counted	CARRIER	NATURE / PI	CKUP DATE	(195
. A	IMATOR	1	10 00	al	By St	lpperBy S	hipper river/pallets said to co	interior IIK	At	10-30-	24
- fr	11/10		10:30-		By Dr		river/Piacos	arter ackno	wledges receipt of p as emergency respo	ackages and requir	ed placard
classified,pac	kaged, mar	ked and labe		In proper	1				or carrier has the D		
condition for lof the DOT.	transportatio	in according	to the applic	able regulations	1			guidebook or	equivalent document	ntation in the vehicle	. Property
[. 0		Tradition as		1 1	
	T		1		6	// 1	1.	T	, all	1 .	
	10	01	ins	spec	f el		204	Trecus	ver/		
				-1 ·	12 3		/	and any formation	. /		
				·					3		
••				5.0					11-1	1-24	
		-							the second se	and the second se	
•••									111	5)	